UNITED
NATIONS
A
General Assembly
Distr.
LIMITED
A/C.6/42/L.l
18 September 1987

17 August and 3 September 1987 from the Permanent
Representative of Democratic Kampuchea to the United
Nations addressed to the Secretary-General
(A/42/l40-S/l87l6, A/42/233-S/18817,
A/42/260-S/18832, A/42/479-S/19055 and
A/42/536-S/l9104)
Notes verbales dated 1 and 16 June and 28 July 1987
from the Permanent Mission of Mozambique to the
United Nations addressed to the Secretary-General
(A/42/3l2-S/l8887, A/42/351-S/189~9, A/42/352-S/18930
and A/42/425-S/19003)
Report of the United Nations Commission on International
Trade Law on the work of its twentieth session [132]
Report of the Commission, Official Records of the
General Assembly, Forty-second Session, Supplement
No. 17 (A/42/17)
Consideration of effective mea~ures to enhance the
protection, security and safety of diplomatic and consular
missions and representatives [133]
Report of the Secretary-General (A/42/482)
Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on the Drafting of an
International Convention against the Recruitment, Use,
Financing and Training of Mercenaries [134]
Projected date
of issuance
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
/ ...
Report of the Ad Hoc Committee, Official Records of
the General Assembly, Forty-second Session,
Supplement No. 43 (A/42/43)
Letters dated 23 December 1986, 5, 8 13, 16 and
23 January, 10 and 25 February, 2, 5, 9, 11, 26 and
30 March, 8, 13 and 28 April, 4, 12 and 21 May, 2, 8
and 26 June, 16 and 27 July and 17 and 21 August and

Issued
Issued
Issued
/ ...
A/C.6/42/L.l
English
Page 8
Letter dated 9 July 1987 from the
Charge d'affaires a.i. of the Permanent Mission of
the Islamic Republic of Iran to the United Nations
addressed to the Secretary--Genera1 UV42/389-S/18972)
Report of the International Law commissIon on the work of
its thirty-ninth session [135]
Report of the Commission, Official Records of the
General Assembly, Forty-second Session, Supplement
No. 10 (A/42/10)
Note by the Secretary-General (A/42/429)
Letter dated 13 March 1987 from the
Charge d'affaires a.i. of the Permanent Mission of
Sweden to the United Nations addressed to the
Secretary-General (A/42/179)
Report of the Committ~e on Relations with the Host Country
[136]
Report of the Committee, Official Records of the
General Asse~bly, Forty-second Session, SUpplement
NO. 26 (A/42/26)
Report of the Special Committee on the Charter of the
United Nations and on the Strengthening of the Role of the
Organization [137]
Report of the Special Committee, Official Records of
the General Assembly, Forty-second Session,
SUpplement No. 33 {A/42/33}
Development and strengthening of good-neighbourliness
between States [138]
Letters dated 23 December 1986, 5, 8, 13, 16 and
23 January, 10 and 25 February, 2, 5, 9, 11, 26